

## Pacquenac Tennis Club 42 Manor Ave. Pompton Plains, NJ 07444

## 2024 JUNIOR MEMBER APPLICATION FORM

Welcome to Pacquenac Tennis Club. Please fill out the Junior Member Application Form. You must be under 18 years old. Once this form and the membership dues are received, you are entitled to use the Club facilities and participate in Club activities. Please check the Permissions checkbox (optional), sign, and return the form with a check for \$100 payable to Pacquenac Tennis Club. Send to:

Pacquenac Tennis Club P.O. Box 174 Pompton Plains, NJ 07444

## Please print clearly

Junior Player:	Age:
Parent/Guardian:	
Address:	
Home Phone:	
Junior Cell Phone:	Junior Email:
Parent Guadian Cell Phone:	Work Phone:
Parent/Guardian Email:	
<ul> <li>(Optional) I hereby grant permission t Pacquenac Tennis Club's Members in Tennis Club Website.</li> </ul>	o <b>use photographs and/or videos</b> of any publication or posted on the Pacquenac
Parent/ Guardian Signature:	Date:
A A A A A	S. S. S. A.